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 FREEROLL 
TOURNAMENT 

5L
SPLASH POTS 5 DAYS OF 

NON-STOP ACTION
5 Lakh

LEADERBOARD
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GRIND & GET REWARDED

GAME 
TYPE

NLH

NLH

PLO

PLO

BLINDS

100 / 200/ 400

200/ 500

100 / 200/ 400

200/ 500

MIN 
BUY - IN

MAX 
BUY - IN

TOTAL
TABLE

20K

50K

20K

50K

2 LAKH

2 LAKH

5 LAKH

5 LAKH

6

2

2

2



SPLASH POT FRENZY!

th thFrom August 13 , 12pm till August 18 , 12 pm,

Splash Pots will drop every 3 hours on random tables.

Stay Sharp - bonus pots are waiting to explode!

SPLASH
TYPE

NUMBER OF
SPLASH HANDS

NUMBER
OF BB

Mini Splash Pots

Major Splash Pots

*Major Splash Pots

22

12

6

20BB

30BB

100BB



5 LAKH LEADERBOARD
CHALLENGE

₹

Rack up points across all cash games.
Your grind = your leaderboard glory.

thTop players as on August 18  share the prize pool

1 Hour = 1 Point

SR NO. NLH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1,11,500

73,000

50,000

42,000

36,500

31,000

28,000

25,000

22,500

19,500

15,000

13,000

12,000

11,000

10,000



MONEY MARATHON
STRUCTURE & PAYOUTS

Leaderboard Hours  + Freeroll Rank from Monday’s tournament 

POINTS

1st Place: 84,000

2nd Place: 65,000

3rd Place:  50,000

4th Place: 40,000

5th Place: 35,000

6th Place: 30,000

7th Place: 25,000

8th Place: 23,000

9th Place: 21,000

10th Place: 19,000 

11thPlace: 17,000

12th Place: 15,000

13th Place:  13,000

14th Place:  12,000

15th Place: 11,000

16th Place: 10,000

17th Place: 9,000

18h Place: 8,000

19th Place: 7,000

20th Place: 6,000

Entry free for players who  complete 35+ hours of gaming

5,00,000 GTD Prize Pool
20 Paid Places



SPECIAL GIVEAWAY
FOR ALL PARTICIPANTS

Reimbursement Criteria for stay is based on
the stakes played, subject to availability 
and only confirmed after flight ticket
submission . If a guest books their own stay,
they will be reimbursed as below.

(Minimum 35 Hours in 5 Days)

35 Hours :  7K

50 Hours : 10K

65 Hours : 15K

100/200/400 NLH

100/ 200/400 NLH / PLO4 ROI

35 Hours :  10K

50 Hours : 15K

65 Hours : 18K

35 Hours :  8K

50 Hours : 12K

65 Hours : 15K

100/ 200/400 PLO4 or PLO 5
35 Hours :  10K

50 Hours : 14K

65 Hours : 18K

100/ 200/400 NLH 
3K Per Day

4K Per Day

4K Per Day

200/ 500 NLH 

100/ 200 / 400  ROE

100/ 200 / 400  PLO4 or PLO5
5K Per Day x 5 Day

200/500 NLH

AIRFARE STAY

BENEFITS

Complimentry 5-star F&B service at your table.

Timely pickup & drop to hotel.

Easy exclusive access to casino floor.


