## **<b>‡**|DELTIN JAQK

presents



♠ CASH FESTIVAL



### 13th to 18th AUGUST



SPLASH POTS



5 DAYS OF NON-STOP ACTION



5 Lakh

5L

FREEROLL TOURNAMENT



## **GRIND & GET REWARDED**

BLINDS	GAME TYPE	MIN BUY - IN	MAX BUY - IN	TOTAL TABLE
100 / 200/ 400	NLH	20К	2 LAKH	6
200/ 500	NLH	50K	5 LAKH	2
100 / 200/ 400	PLO	20K	2 LAKH	2
200/ 500	PLO	50K	5 LAKH	2



### SPLASH POT FRENZY!

SPLASH TYPE	NUMBER OF SPLASH HANDS	NUMBER OF BB
Mini Splash Pots	22	20BB
Major Splash Pots	12	30BB
'Major Splash Pots	6	100BB

From August 13th, 12pm till August 18th, 12 pm,

Splash Pots will drop every 3 hours on random tables.

Stay Sharp - bonus pots are waiting to explode!



### ₹5 LAKH LEADERBOARD CHALLENGE

Rack up points across all cash games. Your grind = your leaderboard glory.

#### 1 Hour = 1 Point

Top players as on August 18th share the prize pool

SR NO.	NLH
1	1,11,500
2	73,000
3	50,000
4	42,000
5	36,500
6	31,000
7	28,000
8	25,000
9	22,500
10	19,500
11	15,000
12	13,000
13	12,000
14	11,000
15	10,000

# MONEY MARATHON STRUCTURE & PAYOUTS

Entry free for players who complete 35+ hours of gaming

5,00,000 GTD Prize Pool
20 Paid Places

#### **POINTS**

Leaderboard Hours + Freeroll Rank from Monday's tournament

1st Place: 84,000	11thPlace: 17,000
2nd Place: 65,000	12th Place: 15,000
3rd Place: 50,000	13th Place: 13,000
4th Place: 40,000	14th Place: 12,000
5th Place: 35,000	15th Place: 11,000
6th Place: 30,000	16th Place: 10,000
7th Place: 25,000	17th Place: 9,000
8th Place: 23,000	18h Place: 8,000
9th Place: 21,000	19th Place: 7,000
10th Place: 19,000	20th Place: 6,000

# SPECIAL GIVEAWAY FOR ALL PARTICIPANTS

#### **AIRFARE**

#### 100/200/400 NLH

35 Hours : 7K 50 Hours : 10K

200/500 NLH

35 Hours : 10K 50 Hours : 15K 65 Hours : 18K

#### 100/200/400 NLH / PLO4 ROI

35 Hours : 8K 50 Hours : 12K 65 Hours : 15K

#### 100/200/400 PLO4 or PLO 5

35 Hours : 10K 50 Hours : 14K 65 Hours : 18K

#### STAY

Reimbursement Criteria for stay is based on the stakes played, subject to availability and only confirmed after flight ticket submission. If a guest books their own stay, they will be reimbursed as below.

(Minimum 35 Hours in 5 Days)

#### 100/200/400 NLH

3K Per Day

#### 200/500 NLH

4K Per Day

#### 100/200/400 ROE

4K Per Day

#### 100/200 / 400 PLO4 or PLO5

5K Per Day x 5 Day

#### BENEFITS

Complimentry 5-star F&B service at your table.

Timely pickup & drop to hotel.

Easy exclusive access to casino floor.

